Campus Technology Services
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT OSWEGO

Spring 2024 TIP APPLICATION
Due by May 24, 2024 no later than 4:00pm

DATE SUBMITTED Name and Department
Approved Department Chair
Approved Dean of my Division

I. If this is a collaboration, please list all parties involved. (Name and Department)



Il. ABSTRACT - Overview of your proposal (You can attach additional pages if needed.)

lll. BUDGET

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




IV. NARRATIVE - Include "Performance Drivers" in your application. "Performance Drivers
are SUNY Oswego's learning-centered culture in action. They are our work - the programes,
activities, focus, and commitments we plan and produce to attain five strategic Impacts.” 2



V. APPENDIX - Please use this to include any descriptions and attachments of quotes

FILE NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION attachment / link
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